HOLIDAY LIST 2025-2026
AUTUMN TERM

Staff Return


Monday 1 September 


1 INSET Day

Pupils Return

Tuesday 2 September 
Half Term


27 October to 31 October 

Training


Friday 5 December



1 INSET Day
Term Ends


Thursday 18 December


Finish 12.30pm

INSET DAY


Friday 19 December


1 INSET DAY  

SPRING TERM




Pupils & Staff Return
Monday 5 January 2026
PARENTS EVENING   
Thursday 12 February

 
 3pm – 5pm
Half Term


16 February to 20 February 

Term Ends


27 March 




Finish 12.30pm
EASTER HOLIDAYS
Good Friday 


 3 April 2026 
Easter Monday 
            6 April 2026
SUMMER TERM

Pupils & Staff Return
Monday 13 April 
INSET DAY


Friday 1 May 


 
1 INSET DAY




May Bank Holiday

Monday 4 May 
Half Term


25 to 29 May 
Term Ends


Friday 17 July



Finish 12.30pm

INSET DAY


Monday 20 July



1 INSET DAY

(2026/27 starts back 1 September 2026) 

